Data Sheet
1
Key Features
GPL-8000
1
8-Port GPON OLT with 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo +
4-Port 1000X SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+
GPON Ports

Temperature: -10 ~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
GPL-GSFP-C+ GPON OLT SFP Transceiver (Class C+, Optical Power: 3dBm~7dBm, Download 2.5G/Upload 1.25G, TX:
1490nm, RX: 1310nm) - 20km
GPL-GSFP-C++ GPON OLT SFP Transceiver (Class C++, Optical Power: 4.5dBm~10dBm, Download 2.5G/Upload 1.25G, TX:
1490nm, RX: 1310nm) - 20km
GPL-PWR75-AC 75-watt AC power supply for GPL-8000 (100V-240VAC)
GPL-PWR75-DC 75-watt DC power supply for GPL-8000 (36V~72VDC)
GPN-100 GPON SFU ONT with 1 GbE Interface
GPN-400ACV GPON HGU with 4-Port GbE, 1200Mbps 802.11AC Wireless and  2-Port FXS (1 x USB)
EPL-SPT-32 GEPON Splitter (1 x 32 PLC Splitter, Wavelength 1230 ~ 1650 nm)
EPL-SPT-64 GEPON Splitter (1 x 64 PLC Splitter, Wavelength 1230 ~ 1650 nm)
Accessories
Related Products
GPL-8000
8-Port GPON OLT with 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo + 4-Port 1000X SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ with optional
redundant power
Available Modules
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MTB-RJ 10G Copper -- 30m -- 0 ~ 70 degrees C
MTB-SR 10G LC Multi Mode 300m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LR 10G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-TSR 10G LC Multi Mode Up to 300m 850nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MTB-TLR 10G LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
10Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (10GBASE-X SFP+)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MTB-LA20 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1270nm 1330nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LB20 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1330nm 1270nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LA40 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1270nm 1330nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LB40 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1330nm 1270nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LA60 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1270nm 1330nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MTB-LB60 10G WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1330nm 1270nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
10Gbps SFP+ (10GBASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
GPL-8000
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2020 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.

MGB-TLB20
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA40
MGB-TLB40
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA60
MGB-TLB60
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C1550nm 1310nm
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L40 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L80 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L120 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL40 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL80 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)